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Lender Update 2015-10 
September 15, 2015 

In this Update: 

 FHA Advantage Guide, Product Matrix and Overlay Grid Updated

FHA Advantage Guide, Product Matrix and Overlay Grid 
In conjunction with the deployment of HUD’s new Single Family Housing Policy Handbook 4000.1 on September 
14, 2015, WHEDA has posted its updated FHA Advantage Guide, Product Matrix and Overlay Grid to our website. 

Correspondent and WHEDA Sponsored Originating lenders should carefully review the updated FHA Advantage 
Guide, Product Matrix and Overlay Grid as numerous changes have been made to these resources, including but 
not limited to the removal of several credit overlays. 

http://www.wheda.com/uploadedFiles/Website/Business_Partners/Mortgage_Lenders/fha/FHAOrigGuide.pdf
http://www.wheda.com/uploadedFiles/Website/Business_Partners/Mortgage_Lenders/fha/Matrix%20FHA.pdf
http://www.wheda.com/uploadedFiles/Website/Business_Partners/Mortgage_Lenders/fha/Overlay%20FHA.pdf
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Who to Contact – Your WHEDA Team 

Management: 
Dave Rouse, Director (608) 266-2184 dave.rouse@wheda.com 
Cindy Jenson, Manager – Quality Control (608) 267-1093 cindy.jenson@wheda.com 
Pat Multerer, Manager – Originations (608) 266-3529 pat.multerer@wheda.com 
Denise Jamison-Thums, Underwriting (608) 266-2816 denise.jamison-thums@wheda.com 
Scott Phillips, Default Management (608) 266-9991 scott.phillips@wheda.com 
Cheryl Rogers, Secondary Marketing (608) 267-9581 cheryl.rogers@wheda.com 
Gary Stiemke, Customer Service (608) 267-1091 gary.stiemke@wheda.com 

Underwriting: underwriting@wheda.com 
Jane Alvis (608) 267-1075 jane.alvis@wheda.com 
Mike Maretti (608) 267-9535 mike.maretti@wheda.com 
Linda King (608) 267-1083 linda.king@wheda.com 
Laura Jacobson (608) 267-2991 laura.jacobson@wheda.com 

Loan Processing 
Lisa Bollig (608) 266-3528 lisa.bollig@wheda.com 
Rosie Beck (608) 267-2823 rosie.beck@wheda.com 

Funding: 
Lisa Bollig (608) 266-3528 lisa.bollig@wheda.com 
Laura Jacobson (608) 267-2991 laura.jacobson@wheda.com 

Lock Desk: lockdesk@wheda.com 
Wendy Schill (608) 267-1096 wendy.schill@wheda.com 
Cheryl Rogers (608) 267-9581 cheryl.rogers@wheda.com 

WHEDA-Connect 
Kari Becker (608) 267-7746 kari.becker@wheda.com 
Marty Maloney (608) 266-2724 marty.maloney@wheda.com 

Post-Closing: SF.secondary.marketing@wheda.com 
Kristi Rickey (608) 267-1458 kristi.rickey@wheda.com 
Cheryl Rogers (608) 267-9581 cheryl.rogers@wheda.com 
Wendy Schill (608) 267-1096 wendy.schill@wheda.com 

Compliance: qualitycontrol@wheda.com 
Donna Boyes (608) 267-1455 donna.boyes@wheda.com 
Marty Maloney (608) 266-2724 marty.maloney@wheda.com 
Gene Weittenhiller (608) 266-8675 gene.weittenhiller@wheda.com 
Larry Bloomberg  (608) 267-4512 larry.bloomberg@wheda.com 

Sales and Training: 
Marey Riemer (608) 266-9728 marey.riemer@wheda.com 
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